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K1
Hipgrave, Chris K1 01:11.102 01:11.102 100.00% 100.00% 10:18.00 101.98% 101.98% 201.98% 201.98%
McEwan, Andrew K1 01:12.823 01:12.823 102.42% 102.42% 10:06.00 100.00% 100.00% 202.42% 205.98%
Lutter, Peter K1 Jr 01:11.820 01:11.820 101.01% 101.01% 10:21.00 102.48% 102.48% 203.49% 207.18%
Hamilton, Mark K1 01:18.752 01:18.752 110.76% 110.76% 10:44.00 106.27% 106.27% 217.03% 214.95%
Smith, Terry K1 01:21.602 01:21.602 114.77% 114.77% 11:11.00 110.73% 110.73% 225.49% 219.80%
Brandstadt, Max K1 Jr 01:37.823 01:37.823 137.58% 137.58% 13:59.00 138.45% 138.45% 276.03% 254.38%
Popp, Bryson K1 Cadet 01:39.919 01:39.919 140.53% 140.53% 14:00.00 138.61% 138.61% 279.14% 255.14%
Krager, Danny K1 01:58.471 01:58.471 166.62% 166.62% 14:05.00 139.44% 139.44% 306.06% 259.62%
Adsit, Eric K1 Jr 01:44.634 01:44.634 147.16% 147.16% 16:23.00 162.21% 162.21% 309.37% 278.96%
Grubb, Alan K1 02:02.320 02:02.320 172.03% 172.03% DNS
Jones, David K1 DNS 11:07.00 110.07% 110.07%
Murphy, Rob K1 DNS 11:17.00 111.72% 111.72%
K1-W
Hatcher, MacKenzie K1-W Jr 01:28.505 01:28.505 100.00% 124.48% 12:57.000 100.00% 128.22% 200.00% 252.69%
Popp, Haley K1-W Jr. 01:37.195 01:37.195 109.82% 136.70% 13:16.000 102.45% 131.35% 212.26% 268.05%
Hartsog, Susie K1-W Jr 01:37.855 01:37.855 110.56% 137.63% 13:31.000 104.38% 133.83% 214.94% 271.45%
O'Brien, Sierra K1-W Jr 01:50.505 01:50.505 124.86% 155.42% 13:10.000 101.67% 130.36% 226.53% 285.78%
Whittemore, Chara K1-W 01:31.570 01:31.570 103.46% 128.79% DNS
Thompson, Hailey K1-W Jr 01:46.698 01:46.698 120.56% 150.06% DNS
C1
Pinyerd, John C1 01:30.003 01:30.003 100.00% 126.58% 12:29.000 100.00% 123.60% 200.00% 250.18%
Ditty, Jack C1 01:30.720 01:30.720 100.80% 127.59% 13:04.000 104.67% 129.37% 205.47% 256.96%
Osment, Chris C1 01:42.077 01:42.077 113.42% 143.56% 13:18.000 106.54% 131.68% 219.96% 275.25%
Miller, Kevin C1 01:44.570 01:44.570 116.19% 147.07% DNF

2009 U.S. Open and Eastern Junior Team Trials
Final Results

Sunday, March 29, 2009
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K1

Hipgrave, Chris K1 145 01:11.102 00:00.000 01:11.102 100.00% 100.00%
Lutter, Peter K1 Jr 149 01:11.820 00:00.000 01:11.820 101.01% 101.01%
McEwan, Andrew K1 144 01:12.823 00:00.000 01:12.823 102.42% 102.42%
Hamilton, Mark K1 143 01:18.752 00:00.000 01:18.752 110.76% 110.76%
Smith, Terry K1 142 01:21.602 00:00.000 01:21.602 114.77% 114.77%
Brandstadt, Max K1 Jr 148 01:37.823 00:00.000 01:37.823 137.58% 137.58%
Popp, Bryson K1 Cadet 146 01:39.919 00:00.000 01:39.919 140.53% 140.53%
Adsit, Eric K1 Jr 147 01:44.634 00:00.000 01:44.634 147.16% 147.16%
Krager, Danny K1 140 01:58.471 00:00.000 01:58.471 166.62% 166.62%
Grubb, Alan K1 141 02:02.320 00:00.000 02:02.320 172.03% 172.03%

K1-W
Hatcher, MacKenzie K1-W Jr 154 01:28.505 00:00.000 01:28.505 100.00% 124.48%
Whittemore, Chara K1-W 150 01:31.570 00:00.000 01:31.570 103.46% 128.79%
Popp, Haley K1-W Jr. 156 01:37.195 00:00.000 01:37.195 109.82% 136.70%
Hartsog, Susie K1-W Jr 153 01:37.855 00:00.000 01:37.855 110.56% 137.63%
Thompson, Hailey K1-W Jr 152 01:46.698 00:00.000 01:46.698 120.56% 150.06%
O'Brien, Sierra K1-W Jr 155 01:50.505 00:00.000 01:50.505 124.86% 155.42%

C1
Pinyerd, John C1 160 01:30.003 00:00.000 01:30.003 100.00% 126.58%
Ditty, Jack C1 158 01:30.720 00:00.000 01:30.720 100.80% 127.59%
Osment, Chris C1 159 01:42.077 00:00.000 01:42.077 113.42% 143.56%
Miller, Kevin C1 157 01:44.570 00:00.000 01:44.570 116.19% 147.07%

2009 U.S. Open and Eastern Junior Wildwater Team Trials
Sprint Results - Saturday, March 28, 2009
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K1
McEwan, Andrew K1 144 10:06.000 100.00% 100.00%
Hipgrave, Chris K1 145 10:18.000 101.98% 101.98%
Lutter, Peter K1 Jr 149 10:21.000 102.48% 102.48%
Hamilton, Mark K1 143 10:44.000 106.27% 106.27%
Jones, David K1 151A 11:07.000 110.07% 110.07%
Smith, Terry K1 142 11:11.000 110.73% 110.73%
Murphy, Rob K1 152A 11:17.000 111.72% 111.72%
Brandstadt, Max K1 Jr 148 13:59.000 138.45% 138.45%
Popp, Bryson K1 Cadet 146 14:00.000 138.61% 138.61%
Krager, Danny K1 140 14:05.000 139.44% 139.44%
Adsit, Eric K1 Jr 147 16:23.000 162.21% 162.21%
K1-W
Hatcher, MacKenzie K1-W Jr 154 12:57.000 100.00% 128.22%
O'Brien, Sierra K1-W Jr 155 13:10.000 101.67% 130.36%
Popp, Haley K1-W Jr. 156 13:16.000 102.45% 131.35%
Hartsog, Susie K1-W Jr 153 13:31.000 104.38% 133.83%
C1
Pinyerd, John C1 160 12:29.000 100.00% 123.60%
Ditty, Jack C1 158 13:04.000 104.67% 129.37%
Osment, Chris C1 159 13:18.000 106.54% 131.68%
Miller, Kevin C1 157 00:00.000 0.00% 0.00%
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